Team #2
Team #10
Team #16
Team #18
Team #1
Team #7
Team #19
Team #4
Team #17
Team #9
Team #8
Team #26
Team #12
Team #5
Team #22
Team #6
Team #23
Team #13
Team #14
Team #3
Team #25
Team #15
Team #21

Team #24

Team #11

Bob Lane

Gabe Capps

Dan Miller

Joe Carroll

Greg Brangers
Matt Haley

Dan O’Conner
Alan Harder

Ivan Schnathorst
Kyle Poindexter
Neal Montgomery
Darrin Heater
Jason Buchanan
Matt Spaulding
Jeremy Johnson
Clint Brown
Frank Rasko
Judd Heidemann
Michael Holzapfel
Joe Vanderpool
Jimmy Siebert
Mark Faktor
Tyler Christowski
Rick Ragan

Corey Vannausdle

Each Win was worth $4.00

Men’s League Final Standings 2019
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Ken Birkenholtz
Gene Capps
Tom Homan
Grant Northway
Donnie Wilson
Connor Julifs
Lou Ferin

Tom Longer
Randy Crum
Brian Poindexter
Lloyd Williams
James Mertz
Doug Byland
Don Spaulding
Alan Archibold
Darrin Johnson
Jim Thorius
Kasey Peterson
Kelly Harrison
Kenny Koenen
Andrei Murphy
Brandon Faktor
Ryan Waller
Kevin Babb

Mitchell Brown

1 Place Team
2" Place Team
3" Place Team
4" Place Team
5" Place Team
6" Place Team
7" Place Team
8" Place Team
9" Place Team
10" Place Team
11" Place Team
12" Place Team
13" Place Team

$80.00
$75.00
$70.00
$65.00
$60.00
$55.00
$50.00
$45.00
$40.00
$35.00
$30.00
$25.00
$20.00

Each Tie was worth $2.00

16-1
13-4
12-5
11-6
11-6
11-6
11-6
10-7
10-7
10-7
9-8
8-9
8-9
8-9
8-8
7-8-1
7-10
7-8
6-11
5-11-1
5-12
5-12
4-13
4-13

2-15

265
254
231
239
236
234.5
234
246.5
229.5
224.5
2135
2135
213
209
212
190.5
205
1735
187
193
173
183
173
167.5

135

$72.00/each
$63.50/each
$59.00/each
$54.50/each
$52.00/each
$49.50/each
$47.00/each
$42.50/each
$40.00/each
$37.50/each
$31.75/each
$31.75/each
$26.00/each
$16.00/each
$16.00/each
$15.00/each
$14.00/each
$14.00/each
$12.00/each
$11.00/each
$10.00/each
$10.00/each
$8.00/each

$8.00/each

$4.00/each

Each loss was worth $0.00



