Team #2	Bob Lane	&	Ken Birkenholtz	16-1	265	\$72.00/each
Team #10	Gabe Capps	&	Gene Capps	13-4	254	\$63.50/each
Team #16	Dan Miller	&	Tom Homan	12-5	231	\$59.00/each
Team #18	Joe Carroll	&	Grant Northway	11-6	239	\$54.50/each
Team #1	Greg Brangers	&	Donnie Wilson	11-6	236	\$52.00/each
Team #7	Matt Haley	&	Connor Julifs	11-6	234.5	\$49.50/each
Team #19	Dan O'Conner	&	Lou Ferin	11-6	234	\$47.00/each
Team #4	Alan Harder	&	Tom Longer	10-7	246.5	\$42.50/each
Team #17	Ivan Schnathorst	&	Randy Crum	10-7	229.5	\$40.00/each
Team #9	Kyle Poindexter	&	Brian Poindexter	10-7	224.5	\$37.50/each
Team #8	Neal Montgomery	&	Lloyd Williams	9-8	213.5	\$31.75/each
Team #26	Darrin Heater	&	James Mertz	8-9	213.5	\$31.75/each
Team #12	Jason Buchanan	&	Doug Byland	8-9	213	\$26.00/each
Team #5	Matt Spaulding	&	Don Spaulding	8-9	209	\$16.00/each
Team #22	Jeremy Johnson	&	Alan Archibold	8-8	212	\$16.00/each
Team #6	Clint Brown	&	Darrin Johnson	7-8-1	190.5	\$15.00/each
Team #23	Frank Rasko	&	Jim Thorius	7-10	205	\$14.00/each
Team #13	Judd Heidemann	&	Kasey Peterson	7-8	173.5	\$14.00/each
Team #14	Michael Holzapfel	&	Kelly Harrison	6-11	187	\$12.00/each
Team #3	Joe Vanderpool	&	Kenny Koenen	5-11-1	193	\$11.00/each
Team #25	Jimmy Siebert	&	Andrei Murphy	5-12	173	\$10.00/each
Team #15	Mark Faktor	&	Brandon Faktor	5-12	183	\$10.00/each
Team #21	Tyler Christowski	&	Ryan Waller	4-13	173	\$8.00/each
Team #24	Rick Ragan	&	Kevin Babb	4-13	167.5	\$8.00/each
Team #11	Corey Vannausdle	&	Mitchell Brown	2-15	135	\$4.00/each
		1 st Place Team \$80.00 2 nd Place Team \$75.00 3 rd Place Team \$70.00 4 th Place Team \$65.00 5 th Place Team \$60.00 6 th Place Team \$55.00 7 th Place Team \$50.00 8 th Place Team \$45.00 9 th Place Team \$40.00 10 th Place Team \$35.00 11 th Place Team \$30.00 12 th Place Team \$25.00 13 th Place Team \$20.00				